
Bus:43
SILVER TRAIL

3:56 pm Silver Trail Elementary(1)
4:02 pm E HUBBARD RD @ S MAGELLAN AVE [S](2)
4:04 pm E HUBBARD RD @ S FUEGO AVE [S](3)
4:05 pm 2257 E Hubbard Rd [S](4)
4:06 pm 2600 E Hubbard Rd [E](5)
4:08 pm E Hubbard Rd and S Eagle Rd [SW](6)
4:08 pm 8535 S Eagle Rd [E](7)
4:11 pm 4440 E Columbia Rd/Ten Mile Daycare(8)
4:13 pm S SHADOWMOSS AVE @ W SEVEN IRON DR [NW](9)
4:19 pm 9065 S Stewart Rd [W](10)
4:19 pm 9250 S Stewart Rd [W](11)
4:23 pm 6204 E Kuna Rd [N](12)
4:26 pm 850 N Eagle Rd [E](13)
4:32 pm TRANSPORTATION [N]


